

PlayerAuctions Trilled for World of Warcraft Update

To learn more about the events, head over to the official World of Warcraft's Mythic Dungeon Invitational 2018 website.

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 24, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Group Stage of World of Warcraft's Mythic Dungeon Invitational 2018 has begun. The China Stage was broadcasted last April 13 and 14 with the next broadcast being the Asia-Pacific Stage on April 20 and 21.

Blizzard is currently holding another World of Warcraft's Mythic Dungeon Invitational, which is an e-Sports event where teams compete and try to get the fastest clear time for a Mythic Dungeon, for the year.



The competition is already underway, with it already being in the Regionals. The last two legs, the Europe Stage will be on April 28 and 29, and America's Stage will be on May 5 and 6.

The games for Regionals will take place on the Tournament Realm. There, players will be able to customize a keystone to the exact affix, level, and dungeon; and pick up every type of consumable, enchant, relic, legendary, and hunter pet.

For each region, out of all the competing teams, the two with the fastest time will go against one another in a best-of-three match. The team that gets the lowest time will be moving on to the next part of the competition.

For more World of Warcraft news, updates, and WoW gold visit us at PlayerAuctions.

Media Contact:

Daisy Marino

Marketing Specialist

Email: marketing@playerauctions.com

URL: https://www.playerauctions.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/PlayerAuctionsTrading

Twitter: https://twitter.com/PlayerAuctions

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/playerauctions/

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/itemmania-network-technology-shanghai-ld.

Daisy Marino Playerauctions 006326212259 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.